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11'10"
111"
11'13"
11'21"
11'28"
11'31"
11'33"
11'35"
11'35"
11'37"
11'38"
11'43"
11'46"
11'46"
11'47"
11'48"
11'51"
11'52"
11'57"
11'59"
11'59"
12'00"
12'01"
12'03"
12'10"

12'22"

12'44"

13'13"

DEPARTEMENTAUX de CROSS COUNTRY D'AUBY

Epreuve : Cross court masculin 3510 m

Nom

DAHI Abdelaziz (Alg)
POTTEAU Pierre
SCHMITT Alexandre
THEILLIER Andre
GABET Christopher
FLINOIS Morgan
DEMARCQ Raphael

DESRUMAUX Thomas

HOUYEZ Hugo
FALSE Morgan
MOWAT Etienne
VILLAIN Alexandre
DUFIEF Bastien
BASTOEN Valentin
BOUAOUD Salim
SANTERRE Louison
JOLY Philippe
LECOMTE Julien
BOUHAQUI Jaoud
TASSOUKTE Yassine
TAGHLI Sofiane
CABART Romain
BOUKDIR Chouaib
CARE Cyril

LAASRI Abdouallah
FORATIER Quentin
ALLOY Sebastien
LEVEQUE Martin
CUVELIER Valentin
PRUVOST Yohan
COLIN Guillaume
CHOPIN Christopher
SEMAIL Cedric
HEDDADJI Amine
VILTARD Thibaud
DESPREZ Florent
DEHAUDT David
DELATTRE Vincent
MERCIER Hugo
FERAUX Olivier
BEGHIN Francois
WEISROCK Antoine
BERQUEZ Adrien
RIEZ Gael
DELHAYE Thomas
COURBEZ Mathieu
BOVIN Maxime

EMBAREK Jean-claude

TAULET Maxime
CORNU Simon
FEDJKHI Zahar
HERMAN Thomas
LEVANT Corentin

Club

Gayant Athletisme

A Coureurs De Fond Du Cateau
Douai-sin A *

Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
As Anzinoise Athletisme

Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Ac Cambrai

Lille Uc

As Anzinoise Athletisme

Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Olympique Grande-synthe Athle
Athle Halluin-val-de-lys

Ac Cambrai

Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
A Coureurs De Fond Du Cateau
Osm Beuvrages

Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle

A Coureurs De Fond Du Cateau
Us Valenciennes Athletisme
Gayant Athletisme

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle
Lille Metropole Athletisme*

Ac Cambrai

Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Osm Beuvrages

Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Us Valenciennes Athletisme
Haubourdin Loos Wattignies Ath
Ac Cambrai

Courir Ensemble Sncf

Entente Sambre Avesnois 59*
Union Caudry Athletisme
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Douai-sin A *

As Somain

Douai-sin A *

As Anzinoise Athletisme

Athle Halluin-val-de-lys

Gayant Athletisme

Us Valenciennes Athletisme
Union Caudry Athletisme

Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Valenciennes Triathlon

As Anzinoise Athletisme
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cat
SEM/86
SEM/83
SEM/89
SEM/89
ESM/97
SEM/92
ESM/95
SEM/94
ESM/95
ESM/96
SEM/88
SEM/90
ESM/95
ESM/97
SEM/90
ESM/97
SEM/93
SEM/93
SEM/86
ESM/97
SEM/90
SEM/89
ESM/96
SEM/88
SEM/94
ESM/97
SEM/93
ESM/97
ESM/97
SEM/86
ESM/95
SEM/87
SEM/89
ESM/97
ESM/97
ESM/96
SEM/78
SEM/81
SEM/89
SEM/94
SEM/91
ESM/97
ESM/97
SEM/88
SEM/93
ESM/96
ESM/97
SEM/78
SEM/92
SEM/78
ESM/95
VIM/76
ESM/97
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64
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

13'36"

14'04"

19'24"

OUFFA Abderrahim (Alg)
DEGROISE Jonathan
LAURENT Thomas
DUCOIN Geoffrey
DELANGUE Ludovic
DEFOORT Timothee
CANIS Jean-benoit
GROS Jordan
CHARLET Baptiste
DEBOOM Gregoire
LLORENS Florent
PROUVEUR Rodolphe
COURMONT Eric
GUILLEMIN Benoit
DEGROISE Jerome
BECUE Adrien
POTEAU Sebastien
BROCHET Geoffrey
BERQUIN Romain
HEMBERT Etienne
BETRICHE Hocine
PELISSIER Loic
PETERS Pierre-tony
DOUDELET Clement
LIBERT Olivier
POTIER Manuel
LEVANT Bruno
DELHAIE Fabrice
DOMERGUE Florian
POTTIEZ Stephane
PROUVEUR Alexis
CARPENTIER Jordhy
PEUTEVYNCK Jerome
BABAYAN Artiom
DESTREZ Theo
RIERA Clement
DEBLOCK Sebastien
ITIN Florent
BEAUCORNY Jessy
THIERRY Alexandre
PRUVOST Jacques
CAUDRQOIT Eric
LENGRAND Mickael
VANCAENEGHEM David

Club

Entente Sambre Avesnois 59
Ac Cambrai

A Coureurs De Fond Du Cateau
As Anzinoise Athletisme

As Anzinoise Athletisme

As Anzinoise Athletisme
Entente Littoral Athletisme No
Olympique Grande-synthe Athle
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Entente Littoral Athletisme No
Ronchin Athletic Club

As Anzinoise Athletisme
Entente Littoral Athletisme No
Entente Sambre Avesnois 59
Ac Cambrai

Clll Armentieres

As Anzinoise Athletisme
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Clll Armentieres

Douai-sin A *

Hem Athletic Club

Haubourdin Loos Wattignies Ath
Union Caudry Athletisme

Us Valenciennes Athletisme
Lille Uc

As Anzinoise Athletisme

As Anzinoise Athletisme

Alc Vieux Conde

Ac Wambrechies

As Anzinoise Athletisme

Ac Cambrai

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle
Olympique Grande-synthe Athle
Us Valenciennes Athletisme
Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Oa Hazebrouck

Us Marquette

Ac Wambrechies

Clll Armentieres

As Athletiqgue Onnaing

Us Marquette

Douai-sin A *

Union Caudry Athletisme

Hem Athletic Club
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cat
ESM/97
SEM/85
ESM/95
SEM/90
SEM/81
ESM/97
SEM/89
ESM/97
SEM/90
ESM/95
SEM/90
SEM/78
SEM/82
SEM/93
VIM/76
ESM/97
SEM/83
SEM/90
ESM/97
ESM/97
VIM/71
ESM/97
SEM/78
ESM/97
SEM/87
SEM/86
V2M/60
VIM/73
ESM/95
SEM/79
SEM/80
SEM/81
ESM/96
SEM/91
SEM/92
ESM/95
V1iM/70
SEM/82
SEM/94
SEM/84
V2M/60
V1M/69
SEM/79
SEM/80
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